
 
NORTHWEST AREA 

 
BLAST FROM THE PAST 2017 

 
RALLY SCHEDULE 

 
 

   
          Tuesday, 20 June  

      
  8:00am – 5:00pm  Volunteers, Vendors and Early Family Arrivals 
 
  8:00am-4:00pm  Will Call Open 
 
  9:00am – 5:00pm  Show Coaches Arrive                   GATE 1 

 
  8:00am – 4:00pm  Information/Registration Open           Foyer of Event Center Bldg 
 
10.00am – 4.00pm  Vendor setup                Mt St Helens  
 

              1:00pm – 4:00pm  Trams Run 
 
 

 
! Wednesday, 21 June 
      
       8:00am –  5:00pm       Family Coach Arrivals                                                               GATE  5 

    
 8:00am –  5:00pm  Information/Registration open          Foyer of Event Center Bldg 
 
 8:00am –  5:00pm  Will Call Open 
 

            10:00am –  4:00pm  Vendor Setup                       GATE 4 
 

 8:30am  –  9:30pm  Trams Run 
         
 5:00pm   Friends of Bill W             Cowlitz Room 

 
  5:30pm   5th Annual Hot Dog Bash                  Grandstand 
      

 7:30pm   BINGO NIGHT                           Loowit Dining Hall 
 
 7:30pm -  9:30pm  Games on your own            Columbia Room 
 
 
 



!  
! Thursday, 22 June 

 
 6:45am –  9:30pm  Trams Run 
 
 7:00am –  8:30am  Coffee, Juice, and Breakfast Pastries                        Loowit Dining Hall 
 
 7:30am               Devotions        Coweeman Room 
 
 8:30am –  9:30am  OPENING CEREMONIES             Loowit Dining Hall 
 
 9:45am – 10:30am  First Timers Seminar               Loowit Dining Hall 
 
 9:15am –  4:00pm  Information/Registration Open           Foyer of Event Center Bldg     
      

           10:30am – 11:45am  Chapter Fair                 Loowit Dining Hall 
 

           10:00am –  4:00pm  Vendors are open               Mt St Helens  
 

           10:00am –  4:00pm  Show Coaches Open                                           Show Coach Area 
   
 11:00am – 12:00noon  Seminars                                                                            Seminar Rooms 

  
           11:30am –  1:00pm  Ice Cream Social                            Loowit Dining Hall 
 
  1:00pm -   2:00pm  Chapter Officers Roundtable                          Loowit Dining Hall 

     
 1:00pm –  4:00pm  Seminars           Seminar Rooms 
 
 5:00pm   Friends of Bill W             Cowlitz Room 
 
 5:00pm   Dinner on your own 
 
 7:30pm   MOVIE NIGHT                                  Loowit Dining Hall 
 
 7:30pm -  9:30pm  Games on your own          Columbia Room         

 
   

 
! Friday, 23 June  
 

 6:45am –  9:30pm  Trams Run 
 
 7:00am –  8:30am  Coffee, Juice, and Breakfast Pastries                        Loowit Dining Hall   

  
  8:00am   Devotions         Coweeman Room 
 
  9:00am –  4:00pm  Information/Registration Open                    Foyer of Event Center Bldg  

 
 9:00am - 12:30pm  Seminars                                                                         Seminar Rooms 
 



 9:00am –  4:00pm  Vendors Open                          Mt St Helens 
 
 
 
 9:00am –  4:00pm  Show Coaches Open      
  

             9:00am – 10:00am  FMCAssist Forum                Loowit Dining Hall 
 
           10:00am – 11:00am  WESTERN AREA Gathering             Loowit Dining Hall  

 
 1:00pm –  4:30pm  Seminars           Seminar Rooms 
 
 1:00pm – 2:00pm                   FMCA Membership Benefits                         Loowit Dining Hall   
 
 2:15pm - 3:15pm  Bernie & Red Chapter Meeting                                          Cowlitz Room 
 
 5:00pm   Friends of Bill W             Cowlitz Room 
               
 4:30pm      EARLY DINNER                 Loowit Dining Hall  
 
 6:15pm      LATE DINNER                       Loowit Dining Hall 
     
 8:00pm              Entertainment      Bernie & Red           Loowit Dining Hall    
 
 7:30pm -  9:30pm  Games on your own           Columbia Room         
 
            

! Saturday, 24 June  
     
 
 6:45am –  9:30pm  Trams Run 
 
 7:00am –  8:30am  Coffee, Juice, and Breakfast Pastries                         Loowit Dining Hall    
 
 8:00am   Devotions         Coweeman Room 

 
 9:00am – 1:00pm  Information Open                Foyer of the Event Center  
  

  9:00am –  4:00pm  Vendors Open                 Mt St Helens 
 
 9:00am -   4:00pm  Show Coaches Open      
 
 9:00am -  11:00am  Swap Meet                 Loowit Dining Hall 
  
 9:00am – 12:30pm  Seminars            Seminar Rooms 
 
 1:00pm -   3:00pm  Ladies Social ($2.00)               Loowit Dining Hall 
       
 1:00pm –  4:30pm  Seminars           Seminar Rooms 
 
 



 
 
 
 5:00pm   Friends of Bill W             Cowlitz Room 

 
  4:30pm   EARLY DINNER                      Loowit Dining Hall 
               

 6:15pm    LATE DINNER                           Loowit Dining Hall  
  7:30pm             Entertainment - Brady Goss           Loowit Dining Hall  

 
 7:30pm - 9:30pm  Games on your own          Columbia Room 

 
 

 
 
 
 

! Sunday, 25 June 
  
12:00 noon   All Attendees to be off grounds.  
  
 

HOPE YOU HAD A BLAST! 
 

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE RALLY!!! 
 
 
 

LOOKING FORWARD TO SEEING YOU AT THE 
 

2018 NORTHWEST AREA RALLY 
 

MILL HOTEL & CASINO 
 

June 21 – 24, 2018 
 
 
 
 
 

June 12, 2017 


